Apr.—~30—-'80 E~i

) Model 5014B
Model 5016B

405mm(16 ')

h ‘:.t CHAIN SAW
335mm{1313 "

1
1

MODEL 5014B
MODEL 5016B



Apr.—~-30-'80 E--%

. PART No. [0 pESCRIPTION WM pamT NO. (NO.  DESCRIPTION -
MACHINE MACHINE
1 | 3238852 1 Gil Button Y] 1 ARMATURE ASSEMBLY
5 2620325 1 H. Nut M12—13 {Assembled items 41, 42, 44, 55 & 56)
3 | ss1011-9 . Stop Ring E—4 514555-4 100 V., 115 V. ~ 130 v,
4 | 3235836 | 1 | Piston 514557-0 200V., 220 V.
& | 2130004 . 0 Ring & 5145596 230 V. - 250 V.,
6 2312029 1 Compression Spring 7 42 2410930 ¥ Fan 97
7 | 9112218 | 1 | P.H.Screw M5x16 43 | 2630053 | 1 | RubberPin 6
8 | 3451604 . &MBin. Cover 44 | 2111061 1 Ball Bearing 6201LL.B
9 | 2516970 | 1 | H.F.H.Bolt M8x17 45 | 3129681 | 1 | Gear Housing Cover
10 | 2520430 | 1 | H.Nut MB—13 46 | 2630029 | 1 | RubberPin 4
11 | 9422013 ] 5. Washer 8 47 | 2111014 1 Ball Bearing 6001L.LB
12 941201-0 1 . Washer 8 48 253052-2 1 F.Washer 12
13 1 E. Washer 12 4g | 2216364 | 1 Helical Gear 53
253753-2 For Model 50148 50 | 325550-7 | 1 | Spindle
2538130 For Model 50168 51 | 2540321 | 1 | Woodruff Key & -
14 1 Sprocket 52 2631471 1 F.Washer 15
221504-1 9 For Model 50148 53 211206-7 1 Ball Bearing 6202LLB
221514-8 6 For Model 50168 54 | 2630053 | 1 Rubber Pin &
5 1 Guide Bar 55 681607-7 1 Insulation Washer
145159-9 £or Model 50148 56 211068-3 1 Ball Bearing 6200L8
341650-5 For Model 50168 57 411461-3 1 Handle Cover
16 1| F. Washer 12 58 | 2630029 | 1 | RubberPin 4
2537632 For Model 50148 59 | 9252880 | 2 | H.Bolt M5x65
2538130 For Model 50168 60 | 41146211 | 1 | BafflePlate
1711564370 | 1| Gear Housing y' " | TWith Garvar Spring 654020-2x 2
18 326549-2 1 Adjust Pin £24505-1 100 V.
19 | 2514264 1 {~) Screw M5x40 £28506.9 115 V. — 130 V.
20 341383-2 1 Protector 524507-7 200 V.
H 9112111 2 P, H. Screw M5x12 (With Washer} 5245085 220 V.
22 1 | Cae 524509-3 230 V.~ 250 V.
1662951 62 | 9112682 | 4 | P.H.Screw M5x45
155294-3 For France 63 1 Switch
23 | 2425030 | 1 | Ol Vessel 6610229 Single Pole {Without Lock Button)
1330226 PIPE ASSEMBLY NPAH2-28
{Assembled items 24 & 25) 651023.7 Single Pole {With Squared Washer &
24 | 4120256 1 Pipe 4 Without Lock Button) HPAH2-25
26 | 4120303 | 1 Tube 3 6511039 Dauble Pole (Without Lock Button)
26 | 2160086 | 1 | SteelBall 4 RPAHR-3W-N For SECQ
27 2312419 1 ConTpression Spring 3 6511194 gg:ﬂ;fg&_%nhout Lock Button)
;: ;13?22;' : :.m:fh: ] 64 | 6450067 | 1 | Noise Suppressor 100 V.— 250 V.
65 1 CORD ASSEMBLY
30 9113078 1 P. H. Screw M6x10 {Assembled Cord, Plug & Cord Guarg}
31 | 911231-5 | 2 | P.H. Screw M5x20 {With Washer) 541072-1 Black-White (With Plug)
32 273603-5 1 Grip 656027-3 Black-White {With French Type Plug)
33 322046-9 1 Grip Holder 545028-6 Black-White (Without Plug)
34 911216-1 2 P. H. Screw MS5x14 (With Washer) 5480340 Blue-Brown (Without Ptug)
35 | 91121141 1 P. H. Screw M5x12 (With Washer) 5510204 UL & CSA Listed {SJT Type With Plug)
36 | 6436504 | 2 | Brush Holder Cap 551051-1 UL & CSA Listed {(SJ Type With Plug)
37 2 Carbon Brush 554024-3 SEV Listed {With Piug)
6431504 CB—150 For 100 V. 5460190 SAA Listed A-12 Ordinary Duty
643152-0 CB—152 For 115 V. — 250 V, {With Plug)
‘38 | 1564388 | 1 | Motor Housing 5460425 SAA Listed A-22 Heavy Duty
{With Brush Holder 6436538 x 2 & {With Plug) For Australia
S. Screw M5x8 9132060 x 2} 546608-1 SAA Listed A-11 Ordinary Duty
39 1 Narne Plate {With Plug) For New Zealand
815100-1 For Model 50148 553020-8 Draka (With Plug)
8155650 For Model 50168 §52540-9 ltalian Type (With Plug)
40 953106-2 9 Rivet G—8 555015-7 Spanish Type {With Plug)

2
2

MODEL 50148
MODEL 5016B




TEM  PART NO. Usep DESCRIPTION Nal PART NO. Q. DESCRIPTION
MACH INE ACCESSORIES
66 1 | Cord Guard 400 1 | Chain Biade
6825066 For SEV Listed Cord 7130090 14 For Model 50148
682503-2 For SAA Listed {A-12 & A1), ltalian 713011-3 16 For Model 50168
Type & Spanish Type Cord 401 | 1811179 | 1 | Oil Supply
oommss | | roowanus sssonn e | 10y | soizs | 1 | Nose
Listed {A-22) and Draka Cord 403 | 7440031 | 1 | File 4
67 1 Strain Relief 404 7822124 1 Socket Wrench 13
687005-3 For SEV Listed Cord 405 | 7830010 | 1 | (-} Screwdriver 6
687000-3 For Black-Whita, UL & CSA Listed
(ST Type) Cord
687001-1 For Blua-Brown, UL & CSA Listed
(SJ Type}, SAA Listed (A-11, A12 &
A-22) and Italian Type Cord
6870029 For Draka & Spanish Type Cord
68 | 9111318 | 2 | P. H.Screw Max18 (With Washer)
69 9111539 4 P. H. Screw M4x28 (With Washer)

MODEL 50148 3
MOQDEL 50168 3




